Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.22
1:08.18
1:10.44
1:14.50
1:22.78
1:25.04
1:25.09
1:26.60
1:27.19
1:30.76

1:31.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.22
1:08.18
1:10.44
1:14.50
1:25.04
1:22.78
1:30.76
1:26.60
1:25.09
1:27.19

1:31.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

411
344
312
263
192
177
177
167
164
145
141

WA Pts

411
344
312
263
177
192
145
167
177
164
141

Round

Round

F
F

Date

2111219
01/12/18
16/09/17
23/07/17
02/10/16
08/10/16
07/03/15
29/03/15
07/03/15
21/11/15
27/09/14

Date

21/12/19
01/12/18
16/09/17
23/07/17
08/10/16
02/10/16
211115
29/03/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
27/09/14

Meet

Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

16th James Moreno Open Meet

NASL South

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet

Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

NASL South

16th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Alton & District Club Championships

Venue
Hillingdon
Spectrum LC
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bracknell
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton

Venue
Hillingdon
Spectrum LC
Alton
Waterlooville
Bracknell
Southampton
Alton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Alton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



