Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.22	411	F	21/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
1:08.18	344	F	01/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
1:10.44	312	F	16/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:14.50	263	F	23/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:22.78	192	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:25.04	177	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Bracknell	Alton & Dist	3
1:25.09	177	F	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:26.60	167		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
1:27.19	164	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:30.76	145	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:31.72	141	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.22	411	F	21/12/19	Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet	Hillingdon	Guildford Ct	2
1:08.18	344	F	01/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
1:10.44	312	F	16/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:14.50	263	F	23/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:25.04	177	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Bracknell	Alton & Dist	3
1:22.78	192	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:30.76	145	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:26.60	167		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Alton & Dist	2
1:25.09	177	F	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:27.19	164	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
1:31.72	141	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS